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Women / 10 / Jr C1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hipolito119
AIM

9.775 9.350 9.8008.750 37.675
1 5 11 1 1 

1 

Lainey Hunt122
AIM

9.300 9.625 9.5009.225 37.650
4 1 8T 5 2 

2 

Tessa Volpe337
Pearland Elite

9.425 9.200 9.6009.300 37.525
2 8T 7 3 3 

3 

Hannah Seder304
Metroplex

9.250 9.450 9.1759.575 37.450
6 3 1 9 4 

4 

Mallory Marcheli354
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 9.325 9.5509.400 37.400
9 6 5 4 5 

5 

Taylor Schulze113
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.375 9.4259.100 36.900
12 4 10 6 6 

6 

Abigail Johnston509
Zenith

9.175 8.550 9.0759.550 36.350
8 11 2 10 7 

7 

Gabriela Lopez270
Mavericks

9.275 9.300 9.2508.450 36.275
5 7 12T 7 8 

8 

Mina Margraf458
WCC

9.050 9.200 8.4259.500 36.175
11 8T 3 13 9 

9 

Allison Gard165
Crenshaw Athletic

9.200 9.475 8.0009.350 36.025
7 2 6 15 10 

10 

Riley Watson148
Capital

9.400 8.000 8.9259.450 35.775
3 14 4 11 11 

11 

Ashley Hay231
J & R

8.750 9.175 9.2258.450 35.600
14 10 12T 8 12 

12 

Paige Wong366
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 8.7759.225 35.450
10 13 8T 12 13 

13 

Cassidy Avina166
Crenshaw Athletic

8.950 8.400 8.2257.950 33.525
13 12 14 14 14 

14 

Raegan Knight302
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 9.6500.000 9.650
15 15 15 2 15 

15 
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